ZEN  S61900-2Z  deep  groove
ball bearings
LET OUR ZEN S61900-2Z deep groove ball bearings EXPERTS GET
YOU THE PARTS YOU 0.0 Inventory NEED.
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name TIMKEN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
EAN 0013992170736
Weight / US pound 0.01
Product Group M06110
Shaft Size d 45 mm
Weight 5.7 lb
Locking Style Eccentric Locking Collar
Housing Style Take-Up
Grease Nipple Size B-1/4-28UNF
Housing Width A 49.00 mm
Slot Width A1 16.0 mm
Socket Width A2 35.00 mm
Total Height H 117.00 mm
Pitch Height H1 102.00 mm
Height H2 83.00 mm
Total Length L 144.00 mm
Shaft Length L1 87.00 mm
Dimension L2 16.00 mm
Slot Length L3 83.00 mm
Adjustment Screw Bore N 29.00 mm
Opening Width N1 19.00 mm
Opening Height N2 49.00 mm
Center of Bearing from End S 21.4 mm
Dimension B1 2.217 in
Static Load Rating 4788 lbf
Dynamic Load Rating 7666 lbf